
Time-Table for ECE Department 

Session: 2024-25(odd sem.) 

 

 
 

 

  

Name:   Dr. Sudhir Dagar                                                                                                

  Load: 14 Hours 

Lecture 

 

Day 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40 1:20-

02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday DSD  

ECE 7th 

228 

  EDC 

ECE 3rd 

223 

L     

Tuesday 

 

    U DSD LAB  
ECE 7TH 

302 

Wednesday 

 

  DSD  

ECE 7th 

228 

 N EDC LAB 

ECE 3rd 
307 

Thursday 

 

 EDC 

ECE 3rd 

223 

DSD  

ECE 7th 

228 

 C  

Friday  EDC 

ECE 3rd 

223 

  H     

Name:   Ms. Priyanka Handa                                                                                                                                                           

Load:   16 Hours 

Lecture 

 

Day 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40 1:20-

02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday   

 

DE  

ECE 

3rd 

223 

MATLAB 

AND 

SIMULINK 

CSE 7th 
229 

L   DE LAB 

304 

Tuesday 

 

  

 

DE  

ECE 

3rd 

223 

MATLAB 

AND 

SIMULINK 

CSE 7th 
229 

U Minor Project lab 

ECE 7th 

335 

Wednesday 

 

    N  AWP LAB 

ECE 7th 

304 

Thursday 

 

  DE  

ECE 

3rd 

223 

MATLAB 

AND 

SIMULINK 

CSE 7th 

229 

C     

Friday  PT-II 

ECE 7th 

 H     



Time-Table for ECE Department 

Session: 2024-25(Odd Sem) 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Name:   MS. Poonam                                                                                                                                                              

Load:   16  Hours 

Lecture 

 

Day 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40 1:20-

02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-05:00 

Monday S & S  

ECE 

3RD 

223 

 DSP 
ECE 
5th 
224 

DSP 
ECE 
7TH 

L     

Tuesday 

 

S & S  

ECE 

3RD 

223 

 DSP 
ECE 
5th 
224 

 U     

Wednesday 

 

 S & S  

ECE 
3RD 

223 

 AEC 

DS 3rd 
 

N DSP(T) 
ECE 5th 

224 

DSP 
ECE 7TH 

  

Thursday 

 

 AEC 

(DS 

3rd) 

 

  C  

Friday DSP 
ECE 
5th 
224 

  DSP 
ECE 
7TH 

H Minor Project lab 

ECE 7th 

335 

Name:  Mr. Vikram Singh Bhambhu 

Load:    16  Hours 

Lecture 

 

Day 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40 1:20-

02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-

04:05 

04:05-

05:00 

Monday  WC 
ECE 

7th 

228 

 CAO 
ECE 5th 

224 

L DSP LAB 
ECE 7th 

302 

Tuesday 

 

 WC 

ECE 

7th 

228 

 CAO 

ECE 5th 

224 

U  CS(T) 

ECE 

5th 

224 

M &M LAB 

ECE 5th 

304 

 

Wednesday 

 

 WC 

ECE 

7th 

228 

 CS 

ECE 5th 

224 

N     

Thursday 

 

CAO 

ECE 

5th 
224 

 CS 

ECE 

5th 
224 

 C    

Friday  CS 

ECE5th 

224 

  H     



 

Time-Table for ECE Department 

Session: 2024-25(Odd Sem) 

 

 
 

Name:   GF III 

Load:     20 Hours 

Lecture 

 

Day 

1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 

09:00-

09:55 

09:55-

10:50 

10:50-

11:45 

11:45-

12:40 

12:40 1:20-

02:15 

02:15-

03:10 

03:10-04:05 04:05-05:00 

Monday M & M 
ECE 5th 

224 

 

NAS 

ECE 

3RD 

223 

 

 PDE 
CSE 
5th 

230 

L  M & M(T) 

 ECE 5th 
224 

 

DSP LAB 

ECE 5th 

304 

Tuesday 

 

AWP 
ECE 5th 

224 

 

NAS 

ECE 

3RD 

223 

 

  U  NAS(T) 

ECE 3RD 

223 

 

NAS LAB 

ECE 3rd 

307 

Wednesday 

 

M & M 
ECE 5th 

224 

 NAS 

ECE 

3RD 

223 

 

PDE 
CSE 
5th 

230 

N AWP 
ECE 5th 

224 

   

Thursday 

 

AWP 
ECE 5th 

224 

M & M 
ECE 5th 

224 

 AEC 
CSE 
3rd 

 

C    

Friday  PDE 
CSE 
5th 

230 

AEC 
CSE 
3rd 

 

 H  


